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Joya Gogoi College, Khumtai-785619 

Department of Zoology 

Merit List for Admission in B.Sc 1st Semester (Under FYUGP) 

Date of Admission :11/07/2023 

Programme: Bachelor of Science (Faculty of Biological Sciences) 

Total seat = 40 

Category: UR (no. of seats=22) 

[UR 42%+ST(H) 5%+PWD3%+ (Sports +cultural)3%+NCC/Employee quota, Scouts & Guides 3%] 

Sl. 

No. 

Name Application 

No. 

Gender Category Percentage 

of Best Five 

1. PRAKRITI BORTAMULY 730144262 F OBC 76 

2. DIMPEE GOGOI 730106550 F OBC 73.2 

3. NAYON JYOTI HAZARIKA 730457571 M OBC 71.6 

4. LAKHYADIP BARHOI 730244993 M OBC 67.6 

5. VITALI GOGOI 730203316 F OBC 65 

6. IPSITA PRANAB GOGOI 730348016 F OBC 65 

7. ROBI SAIKIA 730473723 M OBC 65 

8. RITURAJ BESRA 730450185 M OBC 64.4 

9. PRONAMI SAIKIA 730475358 F OBC 64.4 

10. ANKITA BORA 730513377 F OBC 64.2 

11. HIMADRI SAIKIA 730119602 F OBC 62.6 

12. AKASH SAIKIA 730149424 M OBC 62.4 

13. PARBIN SULTANA 730335994 F OBC 62.4 

14. SABIKUN NAHAR 

PATHAN 

730372338 F GENERAL 62.4 

15. PARTHAJIT GOGOI 730426329 M OBC 62 

16. BIDISHA BORA 730188052 F OBC 61.6 

17. BISWAJYOTI LOYING 730199286 M S T(P) 60.4 

18 PRANJUMONI KONWAR 730228890 F OBC 60 

19 SANJANA MIPUN 730127819 F ST(PLAINS) 59.4 

20 ROSHNI SINGH 730202017 F OBC 59 

21 NITUMONI GOGOI 730146198 F OBC 58.2 

   22 JYOTISHNA HAZARIKA     730461474            F  GENERAL        57.8 
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Category: OBC/MOBC (no. of seat =11) 27% 

Sl. 

No. 

Name Application 

No. 

Gender Category Percentage of 

Best Five 

1 GAYATRI SAIKIA 730122509 F OBC 55.6 

2 TUSHAR JYOTI KURMI 730170914 M OBC 55.2 

3 PORAG TANTI 730340322 M OBC 54.6 

4 NITUMONI DEVI 730317248 F OBC 54.2 

5 DIPAK KARMAKAR 

 

730423145 M OBC 

 

53.2 

 

6 KANCHAN VERMA 730322051 F OBC 52 

7 BIBEK GOGOI 730439953 M OBC 52 

8 TRISHNA RAJBONSHI 730226901 F OBC 51.4 

9 ASHMITA BORA 730104018 F OBC 51 

10 JUGANTAR LAHON 730180983 M OBC 50.8 

11 BRISHTI TAMULI 730286933 F OBC 50.4 

 

Category: SC (no. of seat =3) 7% 

Sl. 

No. 

Name Application 

No. 

Gender Category Percentage of 

Best Five-XII 

1. KHOGEN ROBIDAS 730501902 M S C 51.8 

2.     TINAMONI DAS 730399917 F S C 49.6 

3      DHORITRI DAS 730154773             F            SC           48.8 

 

Category: ST(P) (no. of seat=4) 10% 

Sl. 

No. 

Name Application No. Gender Category Percentage of 

Best Five 

1. TUSHAR JYOTI DOLEY 730409238 M S T (PLAINS) 55.4 

2. ADITYA THENGAL 730411138 M S T (PLAINS) 55 

3.        KASHYAP RABHA       730421796        M   S T (PLAINS)            53 

4.       RUPOHI PATHORI 730218588 F   S T (PLAINS)         50.2 

 

                                                        

 

Dr. Janmoni Moran 

HOD, Department of Zoology 
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Vacant Seats of  Merit List to be filled from the following list  

 

Category: UR   

 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Application No. Gender Category Percentage 
of Best 

Five 

1 ABHILASHA BHARALI 730426486 F GENERAL 55.2 

2 SUPRIYA BORA 730191361 F GENERAL 52.4 

3 SIKHAMONI SONOWAL 730156725 F S T (PLAINS) 50.2 

4. CHERINA DOLEY 730295083 F S T (PLAINS) 50.2 

5. PRIYASRI GOGOI 730342996 F OBC 50 

6. RITUPARNA CHUTIA 730388972 M OBC 49.8 

7. KOBITA SAHU 730266851 F OBC 49.6 

8. MONDEEP SAIKIA 730413076 M OBC 49.6 

9. LUCKY DUTTA 730188625 F OBC 49 

10. NABONITA KURMI 730337315 F OBC 48.83 

11 HIMANSHU DOLEY 730102937 M ST(P) 48.2 

12 BOBITA PHUKAN 730112174 F OBC 47.6 

13 PORISHMITA KURMI 730336902 F OBC 47.6 

14 KRISHNAMONI 

LOYING 

730278847 M ST(P) 46.8 

15 KUSHAL 
BASUMATARY 

730359228 M ST(P) 46 

16 SONIA DOLEY 730128470 F ST(P) 44.2 

17 SHABHAYA PAIK 730423498 F OBC 45 

18 ARMINA KUMAR 730308505 F OBC 42.4 

19 RAHUL KURMI 730151836 M OBC 42 

20 LUCKY KARMAKAR 730140096 F OBC 38 

21 NIRANJAN ROBIDAS 730260330 M SC 35.6 

22 LACHIT KURMI 730213742 M OBC 32 
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Category:OBC/MOBC  

Sl. 

No. 

Name Application 

No. 

Gender Category Percentage of 

Best Five 

1 PRIYASRI GOGOI 730342996 F OBC 50 

2 RITUPARNA CHUTIA 730388972 M OBC 49.8 

3 KOBITA SAHU 730266851 F OBC 49.6 

4 MONDEEP SAIKIA 730413076 M OBC 49.6 

5 LUCKY DUTTA 730188625 F OBC 49 

6 NABONITA KURMI 730337315 F OBC 48.83 

7 BOBITA PHUKAN 730112174 F OBC 47.6 

8 PORISHMITA KURMI 730336902 F OBC 47.6 

9 SHABHAYA PAIK 730423498 F OBC 45 

10 ARMINA KUMAR 730308505 F OBC 42.4 

11 RAHUL KURMI 730151836 M OBC 42 

12 LUCKY KARMAKAR 730140096 F OBC 38 

13 LACHIT KURMI 730213742 M OBC 32 

 

 

Category: SC 

Sl. 

No. 

Name Application 

No. 

Gender Category Percentage of 

Best Five 

1 NIRANJAN ROBIDAS 730260330 M SC 35.6 

 

Category: ST(P)  

Sl. 
No. 

Name Application 
No. 

Gender Category Percentage of 
Best Five 

1 SIKHAMONI SONOWAL 730156725 F S T (PLAINS) 50.2 

2 CHERINA DOLEY 730295083 F S T (PLAINS) 50.2 

3 HIMANSHU DOLEY 730102937 M ST(P) 48.2 

4. KRISHNAMONI LOYING 730278847 M ST(P) 46.8 

5. KUSHAL BASUMATARY 730359228 M ST(P) 46 

6. SONIA DOLEY 730128470 F ST(P) 44.2 

 

 

                                                 

Dr. Janmoni Moran 

HOD, Department of Zoology 

 


